5320 310A HSTLlL —

HST LEVER

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

R MaES EIEREZE Y B & St =1 B A5 % w5 #
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ UP T0 SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5319 3101 000 |HSTLN'— LEVER 1
2 | 5229 0105 000 [5°)y7° GRIP 1|26
3 | K814 0108 030 [Fi'JLF8T BOLT 1 |M8 X 30(8T)
4 | K710 0108 025 [Fi'JLk BOLT 2 (M8 x25(7T)
5 | A301 0108 001 |Fvb NUT 1 |[m8
6 | A301 0108 003 |Fvh NUT 3 |M8
7 | 5319 3105 000 |7—A ARM 1
8 | 5306 3109 000 [7°-Y PULLEY 1
9 | 03500151 226 [PwW WASHER 1 [12x26x%x23
10 | F301 0112 000 |FFvh NUT 1 [m12
11 | 3664 3541 000 |Oyk'IUNY 994 JOINT 1
12 | F301 0110 000 |FFvh NUT 1 [M10
13 | 5318 3111 001 |AYE 7YY ROD ASSY 1
13-1| 5318 3112 001 |Ay}H ROD 1
13-2| 5313 3135 000 [£*v PIN 1
13-3| 5313 3136 000 |27)v)° SPRING 1
13-4| 5313 3137 000 [7y% WASHER 1
13-5] A114 0110 135 |& b BOLT 1 [M10x135x32
13-6] A301 0110 001 [+vb NUT 1 IM10(13&)
13-7| 0741 0002 800 [CYvy’ RING 1 |H28
13-8] 5305 3111 000 |7V %24 BOLT 1
14 | 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER 1 [8x18%1.6
15 | 0520 0125 016 |7Yt"Y PIN SPLIT 1 |25%x16
16 | 5319 3121 000 |7'L—%7—A ARM 1
17 | A301 2110 003 |Fvk NUT 1 [M10L(3%8)
CM212K —18— 2011/August



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


